
Pack 236 June - December Schedule

Date Time Event Location Cost

Monday June 9 6 - 7:30 pm Bicycle Maintenance Workshop First Baptist Church free

Monday July 14 5 pm - dark Picnic/Fishing/Biking/Hiking Mallard Lake @ Oak Openings free

Friday Aug. 1 7 - 10 pm Bus & Boat Figure 8 Demolition Derby Toledo Speedway $5/20

Fri./Sat. Sept. 26/27 6 pm - 5 pm Camping - Tent or Blockhouse (indoor) Camp Miakonda Cub Fort $5 per person

Saturday Oct. 25 5:30 - 9 pm Halloween Party Camp Miakonda $10 

Sunday Nov. 9 4 - 6 pm In-door Swimming Maumee Bay State Park $15 per person

Friday Dec. 19 6 - 8 pm Bowling The Timbers $5-15

Thursday Sept. 4 6 - 8 pm Join Scouting Night Swan Creek Metropark - Glendale

Monday Sept. 8 6 - 7 pm Welcome Back Picnic / Pack Meeting First Baptist Church

Monday Sept. 15 6 - 7 pm Den meetings per den leader First Baptist Church

Monday Sept. 22 6 - 7 pm Den meetings per den leader First Baptist Church

Monday Sept. 29 6 - 7 pm Neighborhood Popcorn blitz First Baptist Church

Monday July 7 6 - 7 pm Den Leader Scoutbook Training First Baptist Church

Monday August 4 6-7 pm Committee Meeting (budget + recruitment) First Baptist Church

Den and Pack meetings are over for the 2024/2025 school year, but Pack 236 has a very active summer program!! Below is 

our schedule of activities and meetings thru December. Flyers with additional information for summer activities are 

available on the Pack web and FB sites. Pack and Den meetings will start up again on Mondays on September 8. If you 

have any questions, call or text one of the following Pack leaders:  Willis Terry - Cubmaster @ 567.377.9738; Shayla 

Stribling - Committee Chair @ 567.408.9505; or Chris Jackson - Tiger Den leader @ 567.408.6393.
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2025-2026 Den & Pack Meetings thru September

Fun Pack Activities Thru December
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